Filter Stations
BERMAD Irrigation
350 Series
[3]
 Angle Flow
Typical Applications
■ Automatic Backwash of Filter Batteries
 ❏ Gravel Filters

& Fittings
IRIR 350350 AA RR PP VIVI -- UCUC 00000000 PPPP2X22X2
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence: (for more options, refer to Ordering Guide.)
Angle Flow A
Straight Flow S
Straigh & Reverse Flow S-O
Angle & Reverse Flow A-O
Threaded BSP P
Threaded NPT N
Grooved V
Grooved ANSI C 606-81 VI
BSP  BP
NPT  NP
Uncoated UC
Weight: 3.7 Kg; 8.2 lbs.
Note: Groove adaptors
add 0.5 Kg.; 1.1 lbs.
to valve weight.
A Hydraulic Command [1] which pressurizes the Upper
Control Chamber [2], forces the Diaphragm [3] actuated
Plug Assembly [4] to move towards the Supply Port Seat [5],
eventually sealing it drip tight. This allows flow from the filter
through the Drain Port Seat [6]. Venting the upper control
chamber causes the line pressure, together with the
Spring [7] force, to move the Valve back to filtration mode.
 Hydraulic Data
Angle
Flow
Filtartion 1⇒C Backwash C⇒2
Kv=55 Cv=64 Kv=37 Cv=43
Straight
Flow
Filtartion 2⇒C Backwash C⇒1
Kv=36 Cv=42 Kv=58 Cv=67
Cv = gpm @ ΔP of 1 psi
Q= gpm
ΔP = psi
Kv = m3/h @ ΔP of 1 bar
Q= m3/h
ΔP =  bar
Cv = 1.155 KV
 (Kv)Q
2
    ΔP=
 (Cv)Q
2
    ΔP=
Diaphragm Washers
Seat
Seat
Seal
Plug - Angle Valve
Plug Washer - Angle Valve
20
5
m
m
; 8
1 /
16
”
26 mm
1”
126 mm; 5”
Diaphragm
Spring - Angle Valve